DECserver 900GM and 900GMx
Installation
Part Number: EK–DSRVY–IN. C01
February 1997
This manual describes how to install the
DECserver 900GM and DECserver 900GMx modules.
Revision/Update Information: This is a revised manual.
Copyright

2 Aktuelle Werte für spezielle Ausrüstungsstufen sind über die Digital Equipment
   Vertretungen erhältlich. 1 B = 10 dBA.
HOW TO ORDER ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION
DIRECT TELEPHONE ORDERS
In Continental USA
call 1-800-DIGITAL
(1-800–344-4825)
In New Hampshire,
Alaska or Hawaii
call 1–603–884–6660
In Canada
call 1–800–267–6215
DIRECT MAIL ORDERS (U.S. and Puerto Rico*)
DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
P.O. Box CS2008
Nashua, New Hampshire 03061
DIRECT MAIL ORDERS (Canada)
DIGITAL EQUIPMENT OF CANADA LTD.
940 Belfast Road
Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1G 4C2
Attn: A&SG Business Manager
INTERNATIONAL
DIGITAL EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
A&SG Business Manager
c/o Digital’s local subsidiary